Ormskirk A

Name
Gillett, John

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1555

Wadsworth, Mark S 1745

McGreal, Mike
Miller, Callum
Dykes, Gareth
Murphy, Sean
Wells, Anthony
Berry, Aidan
Tomkins, David
Brewer, Joe
Arthur, Graham
Scragg, Evan

1859
1924
720

1474
1381
1584
1366
1291
1027
976

4
3%

5

[l BN (o RN B NS R @)

80%
75%
75%
75%
75%
72.22%
63.64%
57.14%
37.5%
0%

0%

0%

80%
70%
71.43%
75%
75%
64.29%
55.56%
57.14%
31.82%
0%

0%

0%



