Ormskirk A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Gillett, John	1555	4	5	80%	80%
Wadsworth, Mark S	1745	3½	5	75%	70%
McGreal, Mike	1859	5	7	75%	71.43%
Miller, Callum	1924	3	4	75%	75%
Dykes, Gareth	720	1½	2	75%	75%
Murphy, Sean	1474	$4\frac{1}{2}$	7	72.22%	64.29%
Wells, Anthony	1381	5	9	63.64%	55.56%
Berry, Aidan	1584	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Tomkins, David	1366	3½	11	37.5%	31.82%
Brewer, Joe	1291	0	1	0%	0%
Arthur, Graham	1027	0	1	0%	0%
Scragg, Evan	976	0	1	0%	0%